FPA2400BST – Fluid Property Analyzer
• Instrument for measuring Real-Time Fluid Properties
o Viscosity
o Density
o Dielectric Constant
o Temperature
• Data Logging
o Programmable Sample Rates

NOTE: This FPA and its use may be covered by one or more patents, including US Patents 6,957,565;
6,873,916; 6,494,079; 6,336,353; 7,043,969 and other pending US and worldwide patents.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Please refer to the following code to order the FPA2400BST with the desired configuration:
 Thread Type Communication
Protocols
Cable
Length
Power
Supply
Warranty Calibration
Standard
configuration
FPP801F100
S = M14 x 1.5
or
O = 3/8"NPT
2 = RS232 & CAN 2 = 2m O = 12V 1 = 1 year M = Medium
Viscosity std
  3 = RS232/USB &
CAN
8 = 8m U = 110/12 V
transformer
2 = 2 years S = specific
calibration
  4 = RS485 & CAN  E = 220/12V
transformer
  5 = RS485/USB &
CAN
Example:
Standard configuration : FPP801F100 S/022O1M
Optional configuration : FPP801F100 S32E1S
Reference to this ordering code, the following elements will be provided with the ordered FPA sensor:
Option type Option name Option description Option part number
3 = RS232/USB & CAN DONGLE RS232 USB FPPRS232USB
4 = RS485 & CAN No added elements to be delivered (internal option) Communication protocols
5 = RS485/USB & CAN DONGLE RS485 USB FPPRS485USB
Cable length 8 = 8m CABLE W2A PROLONGATEUR RS 8M HPP130W2A1
U = 110/12 V transformer FPA POWER SUPPLY US FPPPOWERUS
Power Supply
E = 220/12V transformer FPA POWER SUPPLY EU FPPPOWEREU
Warranty 2 = 2 years WARRANTY 2 YEARS FPPWARR2Y
Calibration S = specific calibration No added elements to be delivered (internal option)